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McLeod, A.......................... ..
Mott, J. P.......................... 12.00
McAllister, W....
Mathers, J. H..........
Northup, Hon. J...
Outran), J. Jr........
Parker, Dr. D. McN
Payzant, J. Y........
Pickford, Robert...
Poole, H. S............
Reeves, E. H..........
Rent, Qeo................
Ritchie, T. A..........
Ritchie, J. N..........
Ritchie, T................
Robertson, W..........
Smith, J. G.............
Smith, Jas. W..........
Smith, Edward....,

10.00 Stayner, E. G. & C 
Stirling, W. 8....
Sircom & Marshall...........2.00
Silver J. & Co........
Scott, James..........
Stairs, W. J............
Smith, B. A............
Skimmings, R. H........ ....5.00

10.00 
20.00

10.00
10.006.00

5.00 6.0020 00 10.001.00 .80.0020.00 8.008.00
6.00 Silver, W. C.......... .

Starr, Geo. H..........
Thomson, Qeo........
Thompson, P..........
Thomson, Mrs. Jas. 
Thomson, Jas ....
Wylde, C. J............
Wallace, Mrs. C. W 
Young, Sir W.,
W. H. H............

6.00
1.00 10.00
9.23 2.0030.00 26.00
4.00 50.008.00 1.008.00 5.001.00 4.006.00 6010.00
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